
                           Brillion Invitational
                               Brillion, WI
                      Hosted by Brillion High School
                                10/10/2019
           ========== BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Valders                           (18:33.5  92:47.1 1:16.5)
================================================
  1      1  Christian Kauth         11   17:52.9
  2      2  Trent Persinger         11   17:58.4
  3      5  Luke Risse              10   18:42.9
  4      9  Peyton Dietrich         11   19:03.5
  5     10  Matthew Storm           10   19:09.4
  6   ( 11) Brayden Sabel           9    19:23.5
  7   ( 17) David Backhaus          9    20:03.9

  2.    28  Hortonville                       (18:40.0  93:19.6 0:44.4)
================================================
  1      3  Trent Harlow            10   18:12.3
  2      4  Nicholas Huza           12   18:28.3
  3      6  Sam Mckee               10   18:45.6
  4      7  Benjamin McKee          12   18:56.7
  5      8  Blake Radish            9    18:56.7
  6   ( 12) Cole Wunderlich         9    19:24.0
  7   ( 19) Sawyer Caves            10   20:07.9

  3.    92  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (20:07.7  100:38.4 0:22.5)
================================================
  1     15  Max Schoepp             12   19:59.9
  2     16  Nathan Brey             9    20:02.2
  3     18  Cole Oswald             9    20:05.8
  4     21  Ben Conrad              9    20:08.1
  5     22  Caleb Kurth             9    20:22.4
  6   ( 26) Jackson Hegner          9    20:53.1
  7   ( 27) Jakob Naidl             9    21:04.9

  4.    94  Brillion                          (20:00.9  100:04.2 0:59.0)
================================================
  1     13  Jorden Guevara-Foss     11   19:28.1
  2     14  Avery Schomburg         11   19:35.7
  3     20  Derek Vande Hey         9    20:08.0
  4     23  Samuel Breeden          11   20:25.3
  5     24  Evan Pope               11   20:27.1
  6   ( 25) Ian Aplin               10   20:35.9
  7   ( 28) Trenton Nicklaus        9    21:24.1
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    1    1 Christian Kauth    11   Valders                        17:52.9  5:46 
    2    2 Trent Persinger    11   Valders                        17:58.4  5:48 
    3    3 Trent Harlow       10   Hortonville                    18:12.3  5:52 
    4    4 Nicholas Huza      12   Hortonville                    18:28.3  5:57 
    5    5 Luke Risse         10   Valders                        18:42.9  6:02 
    6    6 Sam McKee          10   Hortonville                    18:45.6  6:03 
    7    7 Benjamin McKee     12   Hortonville                    18:56.7  6:06 
    8    8 Blake Radish       9    Hortonville                    18:56.7  6:06 
    9    9 Peyton Dietrich    11   Valders                        19:03.5  6:09 
   10   10 Matthew Storm      10   Valders                        19:09.4  6:10 
   11   11 Brayden Sabel      9    Valders                        19:23.5  6:15 
   12   12 Cole Wunderlich    9    Hortonville                    19:24.0  6:15 
   13   13 Jorden Guevara-Fos 11   Brillion                       19:28.1  6:16 
   14   14 Avery Schomburg    11   Brillion                       19:35.7  6:19 
   15   15 Max Schoepp        12   Manitowoc Lincoln              19:59.9  6:27 
   16   16 Nathan Brey        9    Manitowoc Lincoln              20:02.2  6:27 
   17   17 David Backhaus     9    Valders                        20:03.9  6:28 
   18   18 Cole Oswald        9    Manitowoc Lincoln              20:05.8  6:29 
   19      Matthew Welch      9    Valders                        20:06.4  6:29 
   20   19 Sawyer Caves       10   Hortonville                    20:07.9  6:29 
   21   20 Derek Vande Hey    9    Brillion                       20:08.0  6:29 
   22   21 Ben Conrad         9    Manitowoc Lincoln              20:08.1  6:29 
   23      Chase O'Connor     12   Hortonville                    20:17.8  6:32 
   24      Dawson Peterik     11   Valders                        20:18.6  6:33 
   25   22 Caleb Kurth        9    Manitowoc Lincoln              20:22.4  6:34 
   26   23 Samuel Breeden     11   Brillion                       20:25.3  6:35 
   27   24 Evan Pope          11   Brillion                       20:27.1  6:35 
   28      Jason Dent         12   Hortonville                    20:34.0  6:38 
   29   25 Ian Aplin          10   Brillion                       20:35.9  6:38 
   30      Noah Kramer        9    Hortonville                    20:40.7  6:40 
   31      Isaac Rugowski     11   Valders                        20:43.3  6:41 
   32      Jackson Olson      9    Valders                        20:51.9  6:43 
   33   26 Jackson Hegner     9    Manitowoc Lincoln              20:53.1  6:44 
   34   27 Jakob Naidl        9    Manitowoc Lincoln              21:04.9  6:48 
   35      Nathan Hebert      9    Valders                        21:22.0  6:53 
   36   28 Trenton Nicklaus   9    Brillion                       21:24.1  6:54 
   37      Noah Oltmanns      12   Valders                        21:28.4  6:55 
   38      Alex Paulson       12   Brillion                       21:32.2  6:56 
   39      Mason Wenzel       10   Valders                        21:37.6  6:58 
   40      Matt Abler         9    Manitowoc Lincoln              21:43.0  7:00 
   41      Kolton Duquaine    10   Wrightstown                    21:50.5  7:02 
   42      Wyatt Lavoy        9    Hortonville                    22:05.3  7:07 
   43      Dominic Anderson   10   Wrightstown                    22:13.3  7:10 
   44      Dylan Ruebl        11   Brillion                       22:13.9  7:10 
   45      Isaak Breeden      9    Brillion                       22:15.2  7:10 
   46      Samuel Welch       10   Valders                        22:17.1  7:11 
   47      Grant Geiger       11   Brillion                       22:23.5  7:13 
   48      Chase Wilker       10   Valders                        22:26.2  7:14 
   49      Sean McConnell     10   Brillion                       22:30.7  7:15 
   50      Garrett Deiter     9    Brillion                       22:43.2  7:19 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Noah Witcpalek     9    Wrightstown                    22:50.3  7:22 
   52      Bennett Borgwardt  9    Valders                        22:54.8  7:23 
   53      Cole Hrudka        9    Valders                        23:09.1  7:28 
   54      Aydin Abts         11   Brillion                       23:15.8  7:30 
   55      Brodie Rabideau    10   Hortonville                    23:16.3  7:30 
   56      Ethan Bratz        10   Valders                        23:25.1  7:33 
   57      Austin Thiel       10   Brillion                       23:35.6  7:36 
   58      Jacob Hackbarth    10   Brillion                       23:40.1  7:38 
   59      Max Moretti        12   Manitowoc Lincoln              24:18.6  7:50 
   60      Dominic Eichmeier  12   Brillion                       24:22.4  7:51 
   61      Ethan Willoughby   10   Oostburg                       24:28.8  7:53 
   62      Erik Glaeser       10   Brillion                       24:34.0  7:55 
   63      Matt Hoffman       11   Hilbert                        24:56.8  8:02 
   64      Geo Varish         11   Howards Grove                  25:09.8  8:06 
   65      Sean Bennett       10   Manitowoc Lincoln              25:29.5  8:13 
   66      Payton Strong      11   Hortonville                    25:48.2  8:19 
   67      Eli Geaudry        11   Wrightstown                    25:50.1  8:19 
   68      Caden Mueller      10   Oostburg                       26:12.3  8:27 
   69      Danny Vander Zande 10   Brillion                       26:52.1  8:39 
   70      Sam Krueger        10   Valders                        31:00.1  9:59 
   71      Mitchell Murphy    11   Howards Grove                  32:37.0 10:30 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


